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TCSU DIRECTOR

Wendell Willcox Director 535-1151 513-377-1500 wendell.willcox@ketteringoh.org

Holly Ridinger Admin. Asst. 535-1165 937-974-2558 hkridinger@aol.com

CENTERVILLE PD 937-433-7661 432-6569 (Fax)
Bruce Robertson Chief 428-4701 937-902-1689 brobertson@centervilleohio.gov
Mark Casey Captain 428-4707 937-681-3701 mcasey@centervilleohio.gov
Matt Brown Lieutenant 428-4758 937-604-4443 mbrown@centervilleohio.gov
Joseph LaVigne Lieutenant 428-4736 937-620-3779 jlavigne@centervilleohio.gov
Jeff Kaercher Detective 428-4706 937-505-0392 jkaercher@centervilleohio.gov
Dan Osterfeld Detective 428-4704 937-689-9203 dosterfeld@centervilleohio.gov
Jason Stamm Detective 296-2424 937-329-0024 jstamm@centervilleohio.gov
Tyler Wilson Detective 428-4705 937-631-2040 twilson@centervilleohio.gov
Nadia Dexter Polygraphist 433-7661 937-470-6970 ndexter@centervilleohio.gov

GERMANTOWN PD 937-855-6567 855-2345 (Fax)
Roy McGill Chief 855-6567 937-313-1844 gpdchief@donet.com
Matt Burns Major 855-7242 937-313-1845 mburns@donet.com
Ryan Sarver Detective 937-855-6567 937-313-6370 r.sarver@germantown.oh.us

Bobby Johnson Detective 296-2424 937-903-0894 b.johnson@germantown.oh.us

KETTERING PD 937-296-2555 296-3369 (Fax)
Chip Protsman Chief 296-2562 419-303-1134 chip.protsman@ketteringoh.org
Kevin Kavanaugh Lieutenant 296-2408 937-231-6647 kevin.kavanaugh@ketteringoh.org

Robert Green Sergeant 296-2534 937-903-7190 robert.green@ketteringoh.org
James Bodner Detective 296-2519 937-478-0949 james.bodner@ketteringoh.org
David Marcum Detective 296-2564 937-902-6617 david.marcum@ketteringoh.org
Vince Mason Detective 296-2583 937-475-9302 vincent.mason@ketteringoh.org
Kevin McGuire Detective 296-2597 937-974-3313 kevin.mcguire@ketteringoh.org
Ryan Meno Detective 296-3370 513-720-4991 ryan.meno@ketteringoh.org

Matthew Morgan Detective 296-2559 937-902-6617 matthew.morgan@ketteringoh.org

Amy Pedro Detective 296-2577 937-830-0646 amy.pedro@ketteringoh.org
Adam Savino Detective 296-2599 937-545-0732 adam.savino@ketteringoh.org
Gary Schomburg Detective 296-2572 937-286-5146 gary.schomburg@ketteringoh.org
Ryan Vandegrift Detective 296-2565 513-266-2565 ryan.vandegrift@ketteringoh.org

Dave Warren Detective 296-2595 937-875-0736 david.warren@ketteringoh.org
Greg Stout Polygraphist 296-3258 937-470-7494 gregory.stout@ketteringoh.org

MIAMISBURG PD 937-866-3344 866-1570 (Fax)
John Sedlak Chief 847-6601 937-313-8000 john.sedlak@cityofmiamisburg.com
Tom Thompson Captain 847-6602 937-603-4620 Tom.thompson@cityofmiamisburg.com
Jeff Muncy Detective Sgt 847-6612 937-313-0110 jeff.muncy@cityofmiamisburg.com

Bill Kelly Sergeant 866-6613 937-620-3875 bill.kelly@cityofmiamisburg.com
Mike Aiken Detective 847-6621 937-603-9220 michael.aiken@cityofmiamisburg.com
Chuck Lewis Detective 847-6609 937-313-6126 chuck.lewis@cityofmiamisburg.com
Jason Threlkeld Detective 847-6620 937-361-4447 jason.threlkeld@cityofmiamisburg.com

MORAINE PD 937-535-1166 535-1278 (Fax)
Craig Richardson Chief 535-1157 937-313-6323 crichardson@moraineoh.org
Tracy Harpster Chief Deputy 535-1153 937-673-0605 tharpster@moraineoh.org
Jason Neubauer Sergeant 535-1182 937-673-8666 jneubauer@moraineoh.org
Chris Selby Sergeant 535-1158 937-475-3282 cselby@moraineoh.org
Andy Parish Detective Sgt. 535-1152 937-902-2729 aparish@moraineoh.org
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Ken Lloyd Detective 535-1160 937-232-1769 klloyd@moraineoh.org

OAKWOOD PD 937-298-2122 297-2907 (Fax)
Alex Bebris Chief 296-5133 937-608-1594 bebris@oakwood.oh.us
Mike Jones Captain 296-5135 937-546-3045 jones@oakwood.oh.us
Alan Hill Captain 296-5136 937-608-1595 hill@oakwood.oh.us
Steve Norris Detective 296-5137 937-313-6171 Norris@oakwood.oh.us

SPRINGBORO PD 937-748-0611 748-3214 (Fax)
Jeffrey Kruithoff Chief 748-4370 937-545-0227 chief@cityofspringboro.com
Tim Parker Lieutenant 748-4362 937-790-0041 tim@cityofspringboro.com

Dan Bentley Lieutenant 748-4374 937-790-0197 dan@cityofspringboro.com

Nathan Anderkin Detective 748-3249 937-369-3476 nate@cityofspringboro.com
Terry Dunkel Detective 748-1131 terry@cityofspringboro.com

Randy Peagler Detective 748-1144 937-790-6249 randy@cityofspringboro.com

WEST CARROLLTON 937-859-3688 847-6068 (Fax)
Douglas Woodard Chief 847-4671 937-475-9356 dwoodard@westcarrollton.org
Robert Hensley Dep. Chief 847-4670 937-684-0054 rhensley@westcarrollton.org
Nathan Biggs Sergeant 859-3688 937-203-7278 nbiggs@westcarrollton.org
Alexander Flynn Sergeant 859-3688 937-286-6063 aflynn@westcarrollton.org
David Wessling Sergeant 847-4672 937-973-6522 dwessling@westcarrollton.org
Mark Allison Detective 847-4680 937-654-7411 detective.allison@westcarrollton.org
Robert Bell Detective 847-4681 937-673-8957 detective.bell@westcarrollton.org
Gabrial Scott Lawson Detective 847-4637 937-231-7085 slawson@westcarrollton.org
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